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Rang lista viasnika po zaradama za sezonu 2019.god.

Ime vliasnika Broj startova Zarada
Ke¢enovic Monika 18 5.145,0
Bjelogrli¢ Viada 71 4.646,5
Animal Trade Racing Team 83 4.269,5
D.Skenderovi & A. Dimitrijevi ¢ 10 3.260,0
Surla Boris 33 2.949,0
Sremaki Stevan 11 2.272,0
Zivojinovi¢ Zoran 37 1.976,0
Peji¢c Tukuljac Stana 8 1.859,0
Muki¢ Branislav 26 1.830,5
Zuzié Petar 16 1.728,0
Tasi Milan 37 1.663,5
Task Zoran 15 1.385,0
Pein Predrag 11 1.301,0
Orsi¢ borde 7 1.295,0
St. "Dream Catcher" 24 1.290,0
Knekt Petar 15 1.238,5
Popov Sava 11 1.208,0
Lazi¢ Zarko 28 1.201,0
Kobilarna OZT doo 1 1.120,0
Past Aleksandar 9 1.110,5
Petkovt Aleksandar 11 1.076,0
Vasilije i Valentina Petkovi 14 1.057,0
Simi¢ Dejan 19 1.041,0
Vujkovi¢ Lami¢ NataSa 14 985,0
Horvatski Antun 10 984,0
llijin Mirjana i Milana 22 944,0
bitkov Dejan 14 894,0
J. Erdeljanac i D. Miliev 4 890,5
"Kelja" d.o.o. 9 886,0
Cvitko Enike 12 847,0
Cirkovié Miroslav 8 845,0
Devi¢ Tomi¢ Dejan 14 816,5
bakovi¢ dr borde 16 780,0
Vojinovi¢ Vladan 17 745,0
Gruji¢ Slobodan 22 728,0
Karapandza Ivica 7 693,0
Sinkovic Sebastijan 9 678,0
Vujkovi¢ Lami¢ Mario 11 662,0
Peric Nikodina 12 655,0
Radulovt Helena i Dragan 4 646,5
Jankovt Geza 16 641,0
Ric Jagt Anita 12 637,0
Filipovi¢ Nevena 8 616,0
Braca Dedijer 14 601,0
Baji¢ Lazo 29 593,0
BalaZevt Lazar 13 585,0
Pavkov Radoslav 12 585,0
Vukovi¢ Laslo 8 555,0
Merkovi¢ Marijan 10 554,0
Prisic Milan 14 539,0
Pejinovic Boris 10 539,0
Jovicevi¢ Mladena 16 525,0
Halugin Petar 8 5225
Topalov Branislav 6 508,5
Cvetan Parmakov 1 504,0
Zivan¢evi¢ Milorad 12 490,0
Milenkovi¢ Ivan 4 479,5
A.Dimitrijevi ¢-M. Zagorac 7 462,0
Pordevi¢ Jovica 14 457,0
Slavni Milovan 7 448,0
Varga Tibor 5 430,0
Pastor IStvan 10 426,5
Luli¢ Petar 13 416,0
Vujovi¢ Jakov 3 400,0
Vojinovi¢ Tijana 10 393,0
Radulaski Miroslav 5 385,0
Gaji¢c Radoslav 14 385,0
Krnajski Todor 6 385,0
Skenderou Petar 12 385,0
R.Homoja & M.Jandd 5 380,0
Randelovi¢ Andrijana 11 373,0
Babickovi¢ Mirko 12 370,0
Dimitrijevi¢ Miodrag 15 369,0
Nenadowt borde 20 354,0
Stokanov Zivojin 10 354,0
Jozi Marko 10 354,0



Ostoji¢c Novica
Sibinovic Kostadin
Maravic Petar
Vojni¢ Pugar Marin
Bogdanowt Aleksandar
Spiridonovt Maja
Nemet Janos
Petrov dr Srbivoj
Horvatski Tomislav
Kecenovi Sive
Hosovic Jovana
Jandré Bora

Babin Dejana
Tumbas Zlatko
Sawi¢ Ranko

Gali¢ Gojko

Vajda IStvan
bitkov Milovan
Gertner Aca
Radovanou Toplica
BirtaSevt LjubiSa
Petrovt Marko
Simi¢ Dragana
Jozit lvan

Or&i¢ Doris

Ozvar Oskar
Kereke$ Ervin

B.Godar&S.Krizanowi&D.Préi¢&M.

Marjanovic Milo§
Vujanovi Ljubomir
Bognar Nandor
MiloSevi¢ Slobodan
Deli Lajo$

Grba Ana

Stojanac Nikola
Feldi Oto
Jatimovi¢ Miodrag
Petrovt Zoran
Brzovanborde

Ric Robert
Prkosavac Jovan
Popovicki Milan
Crnkoviéc Pavle
Pantt Miodrag
NeSovt Andrija
Dobrosavljevt BoZidar
Roza Laslo ml.
bokovi¢ Dragan
Seenji Karolj
Brezovski Miklo$
Rantelovi¢ Aleksandar
Aleksandar i Marko Dimitrije\d
Joci Dragovan
Petrovt Tomislav
Crnjakovic Srdan
Berxik Zlatko
Kopas Karolj

Deak Noemi

Raji¢ Biljana
Dovijarski Jovica
Vaskovi Igor
Berenji Hermina
Crnkovic Tihomir
Zivojinovi¢ Dejan
Slavié Mitja
Matkovi¢ Goran

B. Morawi¢-A. Dimitrijevi¢
Bukarica Radovan
Zivani¢ Jovica
Gere Kristijan
Stamenkow Goran
Budanové Gabor
Laslo Silard

Gaji¢ Milinko

Deak Tibor
Sinkovi¢ Erika
Vicentijevic Sasa
Pavlovi Miroslav
"Libero" d.o.o.
Mati¢ Sreko
Slobodan i Petar Radosavljévi
Plartak Janko

N

WO A WhOUOOOOOONO T o®

[¢)]

[ = = == = T
~NoroigNRNooSowoardvvoOowsENMONNVNRORwNvoRrER ANV ool Bow~voon

350,5
347,0
339,5
339,0
331,0
323,0
323,0
311,0
308,0
308,0
308,0
293,0
292,0
292,0
277,0
277,0
277,0
277,0
277,0
277,0
266,5
266,0
262,0
262,0
262,0
262,0
261,0
247,0
246,0
237,0
231,0
231,0
231,0
2310
229,0
225,0
223,0
219,0
216,0
216,0
216,0
216,0
216,0
216,0
216,0
216,0
200,0
200,0
200,0
200,0
192,5
190,0
189,0
188,0
185,0
183,0
170,0
169,0
161,5
154,0
154,0
154,0
154,0
154,0
154,0
154,0
154,0
154,0
154,0
154,0
139,0
139,0
139,0
134,0
123,0
123,0
123,0
123,0
123,0
122,0
114,0
108,0
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162.
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164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.

Simi¢ SlaviSa

Kis Gabor-B.T.
Franciskow Bosko
A.Tomi¢-B.Prvulovic-M.Pantt
Zolnaji Goran
Zagorac Bozidar
Milodanovi Boris
Sedlak Julija
Pivnicki Zarko
Paroski Dejan
Dzigurski Veselin
VajdaCaba
Stojadinové Novica
Dovijarski Sdan
Dinga Janko
Horvat Zoltan
Berenji Laslo
Vuji¢i¢ Nebojsa
UroSev Aleksandar

Andrijana Radelovi¢ i LukaDBuri¢i¢

Novica Jankovd
V.Stantt & Z.Sloboda
DPordevi¢ Novica
Nemet Edina

Stekié Zoran

DPuri¢i¢ borde

Si¢ st. Stevan

E. Untevi¢ & D. Brzovan
VituSkabula

Stipi¢ Nedeljko

Dili ¢ Vladimir

Bako$ Ervin

Petra$ Atila

Dimitrije i Mihajlo Jani
Marici¢ Mladen
Hegedi§ Tamas

Simo Viktor
Grahovac Mia

b. Brzovan & A. Jankulov
Pordevi¢ Milan

Nad Todor

Rudi Pej¢ Tukuljac
Imrek Rastislav

Petar Radosavlje@i
Horses and Houses Kift
VankaCila

Simi¢ Nemanja
Vujkovi¢ Lami¢ Emina
Milosavljevi¢ Ivan
Papuga Zlatko
Valercik Damjan
Koji¢ borde

Pant Srdan

Milanovi¢ Lazar
Ceran Milica

S.U.K.S. "Sala$ kod magoke"
A.Randelovi¢-J bordevi¢
UroSev Ljubica
Mateji¢ Predrag
Mandi¢ Monxilo
Radisavljevt Nenad
KK "Milenko Niksi¢”
Crnkovi burdica
Spiridonovt Mateja
Toldi Aleksandra
Seke Florian

Si¢ Mihal

Dinga Dominik

Mazi¢ Zivko

Novi¢ Boris

Masic Rastko

Pesti Martin
FarkaSberd

Jandr¢ Miodrag
BirtaSevt Miodrag
Petrovt Andela
Radosavljeui Petar
Der Zoltan

Oor&i¢ ml. Mirko

Gaji¢ Dejan
Bogdanowt Mladen,
Popovt Dragan
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108,0
108,0
108,0
103,0
102,0
92,0
87,0
87,0
84,0
77,0
77,0
77,0
77,0
77,0
77,0
77,0
77,0
77,0
69,0
68,0
63,0
62,0
62,0
62,0
62,0
62,0
52,0
51,0
46,0
46,0
46,0
46,0
46,0
46,0
46,0
31,0
31,0
31,0
31,0
31,0
31,0
31,0
31,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0



241.
242.
243.
244.
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.

Bukarica Milan
Visnji¢ Aleksa
Pordevi¢ Velibor
Velicki Branislav

B. Godar & D. P¢i¢
Bako$ Roland

Keler Zoltan

VituSka Gabor
Bevanda Kun Andrea
Mateji¢ Nina
Stamenkow Radomir
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0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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Rang lista viasnika po pobedama za sezonu 2019.god.

Ime vliasnika

Animal Trade Racing Team
Bjelogrli¢ Viada
Kecenovic Monika
Surla Boris

Muki¢ Branislav
Zivojinovi¢ Zoran
Pein Predrag

Cvitko Enike

Simi¢ Dejan

Lazi¢ Zarko

Tasi Milan

St. "Dream Catcher"
Petkovit Aleksandar
Srema&ki Stevan
Knekt Petar

Past Aleksandar
Karapandza Ivica
Vujkovi¢ Lami¢ NataSa
bitkov Dejan

bakovi dr borde
D.Skenderovi & A. Dimitrijevi ¢
Vujkovi¢ Lami¢ Mario
Popov Sava

Filipovi¢ Nevena
"Kelja" d.o.o.

Bra¢a Dedijer
Pejinovic Boris
Radulovi Helena i Dragan
Merkovi¢ Marijan

J. Erdeljanac i D. Miliev
A.Dimitrijevi ¢-M. Zagorac
ZuZi¢ Petar

Devi¢ Tomi¢ Dejan
Cirkovi¢ Miroslav
Peji¢c Tukuljac Stana
llijin Mirjana i Milana
Tasit Zoran

Jankovt Geza
Pavkov Radoslav
Sinkovic Sebastijan
Horvatski Antun
PriSic Milan

Vukovi¢ Laslo
Milenkovi¢ Ivan
Halugin Petar
Vujovi¢ Jakov
Krnajski Todor
Pastor IStvan
Radulaski Miroslav
Stokanov Zivojin
Orsi¢ borde
Spiridonovt Maja
Horvatski Tomislav
Baji¢ Lazo

Vojinovi¢ Vladan
Jovicevic Mladena
Vasilije i Valentina Petkovi
Peri Nikodina
R.Homoja & M.Jandd
Ostoji¢c Novica
Balazevé Lazar
Vojinovi¢ Tijana
Skenderovi Petar
Nenadowt Dorde
Varga Tibor

Jozié Marko

Vojni¢ Pugar Marin
Vajda IStvan
Radovanou Toplica
Gertner Aca

Dordevi¢ Jovica
Ozvar Oskar

Simi¢ Dragana
MiloSevi¢ Slobodan
Nemet Janos

Babin Dejana
Hosovit Jovana
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Gali¢ Gojko
Marjanovic Milo§
Jozi¢ Ivan

Or&i¢ Doris
Bognar Nandor
Deli Lajo3

Grba Ana
bokovi¢ Dragan
Brezovski Miklo§

B.Godar&S.Krizanowi&D.Pr¢i¢&M.Mor

Petrovt Zoran
Stojanac Nikola
Dobrosavljevt BoZidar
Prkosavac Jovan
Popovicki Milan
NeSovt Andrija
Crnjakovi Srdan
Crnkovié Tihomir
Maravic Petar
Crnkovic Pavle
Zivani¢ Jovica

B. Morawi¢-A. Dimitrijevi¢
Bukarica Radovan
Vaskovi Igor

Berxik Zlatko
Dovijarski Jovica
Slavié Mitja
Zivojinovi¢ Dejan
Gruji¢ Slobodan
Luli¢ Petar
Babickovi¢ Mirko
Gaji¢c Radoslav
Slavni Milovan
Randelovi¢ Andrijana
Zivancevi¢ Milorad
Sibinovic Kostadin
Ric Robert

Savi¢ Ranko

bitkov Milovan
Kecenovi Sive
Jandré Bora

Pantt Miodrag
Ranielovi¢ Aleksandar
Topalov Branislav
Berenji Hermina
Matkovi¢ Goran
Raji¢ Biljana
Tumbas Zlatko
Dimitrijevi¢ Miodrag
Bogdanowt Aleksandar
Ric Jagt Anita
Seenji Karolj
Brzovanborde
Jatimovi¢ Miodrag
Feldi Oto

Deak Noemi
BirtaSevt LjubiSa

Aleksandar i Marko Dimitrije\d

Gere Kristijan
Petrovi Marko
Deak Tibor
"Libero" d.o.0.
Petrovi Tomislav
Sinkovi¢ Erika
Kopas Karolj
Stamenkow Goran
Laslo Silard

Ki§ Gabor-B.T.
Simi¢ SlaviSa
VajdaCaba

Dinga Janko
Kobilarna OZT doo
Vuji¢i¢ Nebojsa
Dzigurski Veselin
Berenji Laslo
Horvat Zoltan
Dovijarski Sdan
Paroski Dejan
Stojadinové Novica
KerekeS Ervin
Roza Laslo ml.
Petrov dr Srbivoj
Zolnaji Goran
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161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.

Vujanovi¢ Ljubomir
Pavlovic Miroslav
Zagorac Bozidar
Budanové Gabor
Plartak Janko

Gaji¢ Milinko

Slobodan i Petar Radosavljévi
Viéentijevic SaSa

Mati¢ Sreko
A.Tomi¢-B.Prvulovie-M.Pantt
Milodanovi Boris
FranciSkowt Bosko
Sedlak Julija
VituSkabula

Pivnicki Zarko

Petra$ Atila

Bako$ Ervin

Marici¢ Mladen

Stipi¢ Nedeljko
Dimitrije i Mihajlo Jani
E. Urtevi¢ & D. Brzovan
Dili ¢ Vladimir

Nemet Edina

Dordevi¢ Novica
UroSev Aleksandar
DPuric¢i¢ borde

Stekic Zoran

Andrijana Radelovi¢ i Lukaburicié¢
V.Stantt & Z.Sloboda
Rudi Pej¢ Tukuljac

Nad Todor

Novica Jankovd
Dbordevi¢ Milan

Jocit Dragovan

Cvetan Parmakov
Imrek Rastislav

b. Brzovan & A. Jankulov
Simo Viktor

Hegedi§ Tamas
Grahovac Mia

Si¢ st. Stevan

Koji¢ borde

Masic Rastko
VankaCila

Papuga Zlatko

KK "Milenko Niksi¢”
S.U.K.S. "Sala$ kod magoke"
Bukarica Milan

L.Simi¢ & P.Cirovi¢
Orasi¢ ml. Mirko
Popovt Dragan

Duli¢ Violeta

Mateji¢ Predrag
Vujkovi¢ Lami¢ Emina
Radosavlje\i Petar
Simi¢ Nemanja
Farkasberd

Pant Srdan

Petar Radosavlje@i
Crnkovi burdica
BirtaSevt Miodrag
Visnji¢ Aleksa
A.Randelovi¢-J bordevi¢
Petrovt Andela

Novi¢ Boris

Horses and Houses Kift
Medesi Ilvan

"LDM"- Marija Lazi¢
Bako$ Roland

UroSev Ljubica
Radisavljevt Nenad
Jandr¢ Miodrag
Milosavljevi¢ Ivan
Ceran Milica

Seke Florian

Toldi Aleksandra
Dimitrijevi¢ Aleksandar
Mandi¢ Monxilo

Pesti Martin
Bogdanowt Mladen,
Si¢ Mihal

Der Zoltan

Spiridonovt Mateja
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244,
245,
246.
247.
248.
249,
250.
251.

Keler Zoltan

Gaji¢ Dejan

Mazié Zivko

Bevanda Kun Andrea
Pordevi¢ Velibor
Stakevi¢ Sofija
Stamenkow Radomir
Mateji¢ Nina
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